Hedef Liste Siralama

RCM

Hedef No

© O VU v

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16

17 Nisan 2019 Carsamba

Sirt No
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A
10B
10C
10D
11A
11B
11C
11D
12A
12B
12C
12D
13A
13B
13C
13D
14A
14B
14C
14D
15A
15B
15C
15D
16A
16B

16C

Ad

Cetin Erding

Huseyin Batin Coskun
Yasar Melekoglu
Gokberk Aytekin
Emir Ozkog

Kuzey Salt

Ekrem Gegerpare
Alp Akis

Tuna Topguoglu
Mikail Serif Aktiirk
Kemal Robert Yiicesan
Ali Egemen Can

Ege Kaynar

Toprak Uludag

Efe Avcioglu

Ali Furkan Yilmaz
Berke Ozkaya

Berke Pekos

Efe Basol
Muhammed Emin Firat
Erhan Sayin

Musa Arzuman
Ahmet Yorir

Enis Berke Kiymaz
Kuzey Taymaz
Batuhan Ayaz

Emir Uras Ulutas
Deniz Kurkgu

Furkan Atahan Aksoy
Firat Kir

Erdogan Berk Ogiit

Siralama Atislar

Kulup

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Tekirdag Ferdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Ege Okgculuk Ihtisas Spor Kulubii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Tekirdag Ferdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Ege Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kulubii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Tekirdag Ferdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Eskisehir Anadolu Universitesi
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Tekirdag Ferdi

Manisa Bilyliksehir Belediye SK
Onok Spor Kuliibii

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Tekirdag Ferdi

Manisa Biliyliksehir Belediye SK
Elazi§ Genglik ve Spor Kuliibi
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Manisa Biliyliksehir Belediye SK
Balikesir Ferdi

Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibii

Izmir Bilyiiksehir Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii

Akdeniz Okguluk Egitim
Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibii

Izmir Bilyiiksehir Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii
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16 16D
17 17A
17 17B
17 17C
17 17D
18 18A
18 18B
18 18C
18 18D
19 19A
19 19B
19 19C
19 19D
20 20A
20 20B
20 20C
20 20D
21 21A
21 21B
21 21C
21 21D
22 22A
22 22B
22 22C
22 22D
23 23A
23 23B
23 23C
23 23D
24 24A
24 24B
24 24C
24 24D
25 25A
25 25B
25 25C
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Onuralp Koca

Kerem Tilisbik

Baran Yagiz Erdogan
Demir Mete

Emir Izzet Cansu

Selim Emre Arisiit

Muhammed Abdullah Yildirmis

Mustafa Ozdemir
Kagan Emre Celik
Ahmet Emir Sener

Efe Girkan Maras

Ali Aydin

Vehbi Hamza Satis
Umut Tekcan

Yigit Arap

Go6khan Bozkurt
Kerem Cirmenler
Mustafa Bugrahan Coban
Muhammed Furkan Soysal
Kerem Orhan

Alper Filik

M. Yasir Atar

Gokhan Yersu

Enis Kaan Celebi
Koray Tiirkmen

Seckin Semih Atesoglu
Baris Acar

Berat Yadiz Erglider
Burak Cayirhan

Tarik Bugra Guler
Bora Turanli

Gokay Altintag

Baha Uyan

Alper Akglindiiz

Ali Efe Kurat

Ulas Berkim Tumer

Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubt

Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

Izmir Bilyiiksehir Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii
Uludag Giirsu Spor Kullibii

Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

Alp Okguluk

Antalya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Alp Okguluk

Aksaray Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Alp Okguluk

Edirne Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Tezel Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Tezel Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Nevsehir Ferdi

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Tezel Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Cubuk Belediyesi Genglik ve SK
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
Denizli Ferdi

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
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25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
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25D
26A
26B
26C
26D
27A
27B
27C
27D
28A
28B
28C
28D
29A
29B
29C
29D
30A
30B
30C
30D
31A
31B
31C
31D
32A
32B
32C
32D
33A
33B
33C
33D
34A
34B
34C

Sevket Can Aydin
Mehmet Ali Yilgor
Mert Finikelioglu
Ahmet Taha Cinar
Ersin Cuhadar
Yusuf Simgek
Ahmet Cahit Kurtul

Ahmet Bugra Yagmur

Sevket Eren Nebi Colak

Melih Berkant Cabaroglu

Ali Berkay Tanrikulu
Ali Tugra Goren
Mubhittin Armadan

Abdulsamet Say

Muhammed Melih Dede

Salih Gence

Ismail Toraman

Stileyman Utku Dogmus

Burak Yadiz Davarci
Reha Soganci

Enes Gorkem Yilmaz
Onur Alper Pekoglu
Bedirhan Koksal
Yilmaz Karatas
Dogukan Aktas
Sarper Gider
Olcaytug Kara

Ragsit Kaymaz
Ayberk Kanici

Eren Degirmenci
Bora Yenel

Salih Emre Yilmaz
Ahmet Kokgoz
Alperen Yilmaz

Onat Necat Tirkoglu

Tayfun Bugra Bas

Sivas Izcilik Genglik Spor K.
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Keskin Okguluk Spor Kullbii
Cankaya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Keskin Okguluk Spor Kullibii
Bolu Genglik Merkezi S.K
Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
EDOK Spor Kulubii

Karsiyaka Belediyespor Kulubii
Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
EDOK Spor Kulubii

Kayseri Ferdi

Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

100. Y1l Okguluk S.K

Sivas Okguluk Genglik ve SK
Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

100. Y1l Okguluk S.K

Uzuntas Okguluk Spor Kullbi
Isparta Bolge Spor

Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K
Anadolu Hedef Spor Kullbii
Balikesir Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Isparta Bolge Spor

Goztepe S.K

Anadolu Hedef Spor Kullbii
Konya Bulcuk Spor

Isparta Bolge Spor

Goztepe S.K

Istanbul Ferdi
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34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
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34D
35A
35B
35C
35D
36A
36B
36C
36D
37A
37B
37C
37D
38A
38B
38C
39A
39B
39C

Ahmet Alperen Tak
Caner Yiriker

Efe Kahya

Erkut Ogan

Basol Berkan Karahan
Mustafa Furkan Baysan
Ahmet Efe Bayav
Mustafa Arslan
Ahmet Eren Giiler
Kamil Turkmen

Hasan Hiseyin Yildiz
Furkan Sert

Merih Simav

Mevliit Mert Atay
Demir Zor

Yavuz Eren Yildiz
Mustafa Butiin

Hasan Arici

Kaan Ayvacioglu

Corum Ferdi

Isparta Bolge Spor

Goztepe S.K

Istanbul Ferdi

Silivri Okguluk G.S.K

Isparta Bolge Spor

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Ferdi

Erzincan Genglik Spor Kullbii

Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Ferdi

Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara DSI Spor Kuliibii

Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Adana GSK

Ankara DSI Spor Kuliibii
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Hedef Liste Siralama
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Hedef No
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54

54
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Sirt No
47A
47B
47C
47D
48A
48B
48C
48D
49A
498
49C
49D
50A
50B
50C
50D
51A
51B
51C
51D
52A
52B
52C
52D
53A
53B
53C
53D
54A
54B

54C

Ad

Zeynep Simsek
Pelin Tuncel
Asuman Fatma Kagar
Sudenaz Eke
Gllgin Balik
Sudem Oktem
Sewvvalsu Yalgin
Nazlican Serhat
Giilin Aba

Ceren Urkmez
Buse Atas

Sezin Eren

Hazal Burun
Ipek Sahin
Ceyda Arslan
Sena Glirs6z
Sevda Yaka
Sevval Ozer
Zeynep Ozcan
Beyzanur Simsek
Tudgce Aba

Sude Geligken
Zeynep Sanli
Hilal Hasoglu
Songiil Lok
Cansin Basar
Zeynep Nurdan Celik
Sila Kayrak
Nehir Sarihan
Sukriye Nur Memik

Ezgi Aflaz

Siralama Atislar

Kulup

Mugla B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kultibii
Sivas Tiirk Telekom Spor Kuliibu
Nevsehir Ferdi

Mugla B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Sivas Tiirk Telekom Spor Kuliibu
Nevsehir Ferdi

Mugla B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Sivas Tirk Telekom Spor Kuliibu
Tekirdag Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kuliibii
Mugla B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Sivas Tirk Telekom Spor Kuliibu
Tekirdag Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kuliibii
Mugla B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kultibii
Onok Spor Kuliibii

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Mugla B.B.S.K

Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Onok Spor Kuliibi

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Mugla B.B.S.K

Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Onok Spor Kuliibii

Bursa B.B.S.K

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.

Page 1 of 2



54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
62
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54D
55A
55B
55C
55D
56A
56B
56C
56D
57A
57B
57C
57D
58A
58B
58C
58D
59A
59B
59C
59D
60A
60B
60C
60D
61A
61B
61C
61D
62A
62B
62C

Aslihan Yilmaz
Selin Bekgi
Melisa Akin
Sudenaz Antal
Duru Akyazici
ipek Tomruk
Irmak Yiksel

Seniye Asude Tacettin

Elif Ece Can
Zehra Glindiiz

Duru Dicle Uzun

Zeynep Umay Arpaca

Seda Nur Yilmaz
ilayda Cetin

Emine Azra Yilmaz

ikbal Umay Bayrakdar

Elifnur Sirin
Hande Celikkaya
Beyza Arik

Aynur Ece Pirtini
Esra Turkmenoglu
Derya Ipek Okyar
Esra Acar

Betiil Sena Ugur
Yagmur Ozel

Ada Diindar

Ipek Giines

Ayse irem Mercan
Basak Anil

Nil Toklucu

Betiil Demirbas
Sude Penbe Fidan

Sivas Genglik Spor Kuliibii

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.

Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Elazig Genglik ve Spor Kullibii
Modern Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Elazig Genglik ve Spor Kullibii
Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Selguklu Dirilis Spor Kuliibl

Demka Okguluk

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Mugla Ferdi

Demka Okguluk

Kirgehir Ferdi

Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
Nokta Okguluk

Demka Okguluk

Kirgehir Ferdi

Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
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Hedef Liste Siralama
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Hedef No

© O VU v

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
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Sirt No
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A
10B
10C
10D
11A
11B
11C
11D
12A
12B
12C
12D
13A
13B
13C
13D
14A
14B
14C
14D
15A
15B
15C
15D
16A
16B

16C

Ad

Rengin Boga

Elifsu Ozdemir
Giilse Ulki

Giilce Carlak

Rabia Nilsu Eryilmaz
Meryem Bigici

Eylil Aleyna Aytag
Ceylin Avcan

Defne Su Yiicel
Seyma Ziilal Yildirm
Zeren Pehlivan

Ekin Berra Oztiirk
Azra Gokhan

Dila Gulmez

Zeynep Yagmur Goéren
Eyliil Ahiskal

Meral Ozkiitik
Simay Gakan

Irem Destici

Cemre Sadikoglu
Sila Baglama

Melisa Gazoz

Berra Canigiir
Kardelen Yilmaz
Beril Aydinlar

Zehra Sude Dogrusoz
Sevval Ayca Cerence
Rabia Sude Ozcan
Ezgi Bagaran
Bilgenur Gokkaya

Fatma Marasli

Siralama Atislar

Kulup

Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Karsiyaka Belediyespor Kulubi
Manisa Bilyliksehir Belediye SK
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Karsiyaka Belediyespor Kulubi
Manisa Biliyliksehir Belediye SK
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Karsiyaka Belediyespor Kulubi
Ankara DSI Spor Kuliibii

Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okculuk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Karsiyaka Belediyespor Kulubi
Ankara DSI Spor Kuliibii

Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okculuk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Eskisehir Anadolu Universitesi

Izmir Biiyiiksehir Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Eskisehir Anadolu Universitesi

Izmir Biiyiiksehir Belediyesi Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Eskisehir Anadolu Universitesi
Erzincan Genglik Spor Kullib

Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi

Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K
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16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
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16D
17A
17B
17C
17D
18A
18B
18C
18D
19A
19B
19C
19D
20A
20B
20C
20D
21A
21B
21C
21D
22A
22B
22C
22D
23A
23B
23C
23D
24A
24B
24C
24D
25A
25B
25C

Fatma Zehra Ozbay
Yaren Yerlikaya

Biisra Zorlu

Tugba Nurcan Goriicli
Seydanur Utus

Selin Satir

Pembe Ulug

Irem Ocakc

Zeynep Esranur Genel
Ece Aleyna Oztiirk
Oykii Gelik

Asiye Nur Yildirim
Ceren Kogur

Serra Satir

Asya Karatayli

Seyma Nur Atalar
Tudge Tirtar

Selin Kdsebay

Asli Er

Bettil Toker

Ceren Ergelik

Birsah Glilce Murtezaoglu

Eslem Nisa Demez
Elif Kittkoglu
Hatice Kubra Baki
Elif Nida Guiner
Sudenur Temizoglu
Gizem Oguz
Selinnaz Celik
Zeynep Kog
Gizem Ozkan
Gozde Aslaner
Esra Sevval Ozen
Aslihan Beyaztas
Sevval Yakupoglu

Elif Sena Dindar

Erzincan Genglik Spor Kullbii
Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Yalova Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kuliibii
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Yalova Genglik Hizmetleri Spor Kuliibii
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Isparta Bolge Spor

Bursa B.B.S.K

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Isparta Bolge Spor

Karaman Genglik ve Spor Kuliibii
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Isparta Bolge Spor

Akdeniz Okguluk Egitim
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kullibii
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Keskin Okguluk Spor Kullbii
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
EDOK Spor Kulubii

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Sakarya Cim-Ok Spor Kulubt
Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
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25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
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25D
26A
26B
26C
26D
27A
27B
27C
27D
28A
28B
28C
28D
29A
29B
29C
29D
30A
30B
30C
30D
31A
31B
31C
31D
32A
32B
32C
32D
33A
33B
33C
33D
34A
34B
34C

Nehir Bozbey

Hatice Karaaslan
Eymen Ural

Zeynep Yemisgiler
Simay Egem ilen
Zeynep irem Karatas
Feyzanur Giintag
Buse Yaren Ates
Buket Yildirim

Jale Emre Ekrem
Ecemsu Naz Kantemir
Bade Ates

Sevval Erdogan
Sena Cinar

Ezgi Kaya

Ceyda Hepsevigen
Beyzanur Uguz
Zehra Bacaksiz
Glilperi Atak

Salihan Sinem Koyuncu
Begiim Isik Cevak
Emine Hilal Tuluk
Tutku Ece Kahraman
Betiil Senol

Yeliz Sengunli
Bagsak Erdogan
Meliha Dilara Bayrakci
Zeynep Kose

Sude Kiigtik

Melisa Kiibra Tang
Aylin Gul Aksu
Melisa Ecem Zobu
Bahar Kaya

Zeynep Azra Sezgin
Kiibra Inceelgil

Nurgdil Baysal

Uludag Giirsu Spor Kullibii

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
CAN Termik Genglik ve SK

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Gaziantep Okguluk Genglik Sk.

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Goztepe S.K

Tekirdag Ferdi

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Goztepe S.K

Selguklu Dirilis Spor Kuliibl

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Aksaray Genglik ve Spor Kullibi
Antalya Ferdi

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Aksaray Genglik ve Spor Kullibi
Cankaya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Bolu Genglik Merkezi S.K

Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Antalya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Ankara Ferdi

Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Antalya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Kayseri Ferdi

Page 3 of 4



34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
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34D
35A
35B
35C
35D
36A
36B
36C
36D
37A
37B
37C
37D

Fadime Gizemnur Kogak

Ovgii Kefeli

Ece Ersoy

Selvi Han Eroglu
Elyesa Akcan

Arife Zeynep Yilmaz
Elvan Ferahzade
Ada Turanli

Mehtap Sevval Ates
Ceren Tirkmeneri
Defne Derebasi
Ayseglil Ceren Celik

Edanur Tolu

Sivas Okguluk Genglik ve SK
Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Antalya Okguluk htisas Spor Kuliibii
Kayseri Ferdi

Uzuntas Okguluk Spor Kullbi
Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Antalya Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Konya Bulcuk Spor

Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K

Samsun Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Mugla Ferdi

Tezel Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
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Hedef Liste Siralama

CCM

Hedef No
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54

54
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Sirt No
47A
47B
47C
47D
48A
48B
48C
48D
49A
498
49C
49D
50A
50B
50C
50D
51A
51B
51C
51D
52A
52B
52C
52D
53A
53B
53C
53D
54A
54B

54C

Ad

Emir Cagkan Ozcelik
Abdulmutalip Pervane
Erkan Tuna

Enes Batuhan Karabakan
Can Avuka

Omer Faruk Giiney
Ahmet Enes Akkus
Ata Bora Tirkkan
Emre Arda Ozdemir
Alperen Yasar

Ege Akbas

Hilmi Furkan Kanigli
Mehmet Mert Glumiis
Toprak Efe Coban
Baris Bilgis

Furkan Ozaslan
Hiseyin Cenk Karatopgu
Halit Omer Dag

Bilal Emre Deger
Gorkem Ozler

Ata Deniz Kumbasar
Taha Serhan Yetig
Ahmed Emir Kaya
Bahadir Utku Kesgin
Yigit Kemal ibis
Kemal Ozkan

Tarik Tunahan Agikg6z
Caner Camli

Hasan Efe Sennazli
Mahsum Cigek

Mustafa Tarlaci

Siralama Atislar

Kulup

Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Istanbul Okculuk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Modern Okguluk Spor Kultibii
Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Istanbul Okguluk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Modern Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Istanbul Okculuk Genglik Spor Kuliibii
Gaziantep Okguluk Genglik Sk.
Demka Okguluk

Vedat Erbay Spor Akedemisi
Blytiikgekmece Belediyesi S.K
Gaziantep Okguluk Genglik Sk.
Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Blytiikgekmece Belediyesi S.K
Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi
Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Blytiikgekmece Belediyesi S.K
Antalya Elite Spor Kullbdi
Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi
Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Mugla B.B.S.K

Demka Okguluk

Okgular Vakfi Spor Kuliibi

Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
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54D
55A
55B
55C
55D
56A
56B
56C
56D
57A
57B
57C
57D
58A
58B
58C
58D
59A
59B
59C
59D
60A
60B
60C
60D
61A
61B
61C
61D
62A
62B
62C
62D
63A
63B
63C

Mehmet Nuri Aygiin
Efe Sensoy
Oduzhan Yiizseven
Hiseyin Eren Kignis
Eren Kirca

Saban Mert Cilek
Emre Bostan

Salih Emre Adca
Emre Ozkurt
Okyanus Ada

Yusuf Yahya Karatas
Yekda Cinar Kilig
Kagan Dikbayir
Semih Bender Durgun
Yusuf Said Bozkurt
Toprak Yicelir
Abdiil Melik Adiguizel
Sinan Emre Bilsel
Beren Tasgl

ismail Cetin

Ilker Eren

Ahmet Efe Bozkurt
Alican Tariman
Ugur Sever

Yakup Yildiz

Alp Mete Kilig
Cagatay Berk Ikman
Kubilay Ozdemir

Efe Sons6z

Ege Kiyici

Batuhan Berk Ay
Emirhan Kisa

Umut Mert Yazgan
Nuh flhan

irsat Unliier

Batuhan Akgaoglu

Burdur Ferdi

Demka Okguluk

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Kayseri G. ve Spor Etkin. K.
Gelibolu Altinok Spor Kuliibl
Demka Okguluk

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Samsun Kuzey Okguluk S.K
Demka Okguluk

Anka Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Tekirdag Ferdi

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
Yildinm Okguluk Ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Kayseri Ferdi

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
Keskin Okguluk Spor Kulibii
Mugla Ferdi

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kullibii
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kuliibii
Keskin Okguluk Spor Kullbii
Ankara Ferdi

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Nevsehir Ferdi

Samsun Ferdi

Nokta Okguluk

Marmara Okguluk Spor Kuliibii
Nevsehir Ferdi

Samsun Ferdi

Corum Ferdi

Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K
Nevsehir Ferdi

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
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63D
64A
64B
64C
65A
65B
65C

Eray Yildiz
Mustafa Dingel
Ali Eren Yalgin
Cahit Temel

Alp Soner Kesim
Fatih Ozsipahi

Kerem Aktas

Kastamonu Belediye Spor Kullbii
Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Bursa B.B.S.K

Senok Okguluk ihtisas Spor Kuliibii
Spor A.S Genglik ve S.K

Bursa B.B.S.K

Kirgehir Ferdi
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